To learn more about ON Semiconductor, please visit our website at
Please note: As part of the Fairchild Semiconductor integration, some of the Fairchild orderable part numbers
will need to change in order to meet ON Semiconductor’s system requirements. Since the ON Semiconductor
product management systems do not have the ability to manage part nomenclature that utilizes an underscore
(_), the underscore (_) in the Fairchild part numbers will be changed to a dash (-). This document may contain
device numbers with an underscore (_). Please check the ON Semiconductor website to verify the updated
device numbers. The most current and up-to-date ordering information can be found at www.onsemi.com. Please

claim alleges that ON Semiconductor was negligent regarding the design or manufacture of the part. ON Semiconductor is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer. This
literature is subject to all applicable copyright laws and is not for resale in any manner.
PUBLICATION ORDERING INFORMATION
N. American Technical Support: 800−282−9855 Toll Free
USA/Canada
Europe, Middle East and Africa Technical Support:
Phone: 421 33 790 2910
Japan Customer Focus Center
Phone: 81−3−5817−1050
LITERATURE FULFILLMENT:
Literature Distribution Center for ON Semiconductor
19521 E. 32nd Pkwy, Aurora, Colorado 80011 USA
Phone: 303−675−2175 or 800−344−3860 Toll Free USA/Canada
Fax: 303−675−2176 or 800−344−3867 Toll Free USA/Canada
Email: orderlit@onsemi.com
ON Semiconductor Website: www.onsemi.com
Order Literature: http://www.onsemi.com/orderlit
For additional information, please contact your local
Sales Representative
© Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for USB Interface IC category:
Click to view products by  ON Semiconductor manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
CY7C69356-48LTXC  USB3319C-GJ-TR  USB3370B-EZK-TR  CYPD2120-24LQXI  CYPD2122-20FNXIT  CYPD2122-24LQXIT  LIF-
UC120-SWG36ITR50  UPD360-A/6HX  CP2102NP1174GM  CG8454AM  DPO2039DABQ-13  CY7C68034-56LTXC  TUSB213IRGYT
TUSB213RGYT  USB3503T-I/ML  CY7C63310-SXC  CY7C68013A-56LTXIT  USB3316C-CP-TR  USB3250-ABZJ  FT220XS-R
MAX3107ETG+  MAX14632EZK+T  USB3300-EZK  LAN9514-JZX  CYPD2120-24LQXIT  MAX3100CEE+T  USB5826-I/KD
USB5826/KD  USB5906/KD  USB5916/KD  USB5926/KD  TUSB215QRGYTQ1  TUSB522PRGER  NB7NPQ701MMTTBG
TUSB213RGYR  USB5926-I/KD  USB5906-I/KD  USB4640I-HZH-03  CY7C63813-SXC  CY7C63823-SXC  CY7C64215-28PVXC
CY7C68013A-128AXC  CY7C68013A-56LTXI  CY7C68013A-56PVXC  CY7C68013A-56PVXI  CYPD1120-40LQXI  AP43771VDKZ-13
AP43771VFBZ-13  DIO32320MP10  HT42B534-2